Headend Systems
Indus MKII™ –
Transport Stream Descrambler
Description
Today, most programming is encrypted using a DVB-
compliant Conditional Access System. In many cases, these
programs need to be descrambled for further processing,
and preferably without going back to baseband video/audio.

Weight Approx. 0.57 lbs / 0.26 kg
Module width 6 HP (1 slot in Galaxy rack)
Ordering Information
Indus MKII Part Number
Indus MKII Transport Stream Descrambler 4002702
Paddles for Indus MKII
Connector Card for Indus MKII 4002701
Common Interface Modules *
CAM for Descrambling Conax V9523365
CAM for Descrambling CryptoWorks V9523361
CAM for Descrambling Irdeto V9523362
Aston Professional CAM for Descrambling MediaGuard (Maximum 12 Services) V9528197
Aston Consumer CAM for Descrambling MediaGuard (Maximum 2 services) V9528198
Aston Professional CAM for Descrambling Viaccess (Maximum 12 Services) V9528199
Aston Consumer CAM for Descrambling Viaccess (Maximum 2 services) V9528240
(*) CAM’s for BetaCrypt, Nagra and NDS VideoGuard have to be purchased from the Conditional Access System vendors
or from the Program provider.
Scientific-Atlanta and the Scientific-Atlanta logo are registered trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
Indus MKII, Indus, Galaxy, Spectra, Atlas MKII and ROSA are trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta Europe NV.